Republic of the Philippines
Bepartment of Education

REGION VI-WESTERN VISAYAS
Duran Street, Iloilo City

REGIONAL ADVISORY
No. 15D, s.2017

To:  Schools Division Superintendents

From: MA. GEMHg M. LEDESMA, CESO V

Director IlI
Officer-In-Charge
Office of the Regional Director

Subject: REQUEST TO UPDATE CONTACT INFORMATION OF ELEMENTARY SCHOOLS, SCHOOLS
DISTRICT, SECONDARY SCHOOLS AND SCHOOLS DIVISION OFFICES

Date: July 11, 2017

Per DepED Memorandum No. DM-CI-2017-00190, please be informed that the Bureau of Leaming
Resources is updating its database of recipient schools.

Relative to this, the said bureau would like to request the District Heads and High School Principals to
submit the duly accomplished Form 1-District and Form 2-High School, respectively (attached). All schools
division offices (SDOs) should submit the consolidated forms on or before July 14, 2017 to any of the
following:

Mailing Address Edel B. Carag, Director (Il, OIC-Director [V
Bureau of Learning Resources, Ground Floor, Bonifacio Building
DepED Complex, Meralco Avenue, Pasig City

Email Address Attention:

Bessy C. Agamata

Chief Education Program Specialist
BLR, Production Division
blr.Irpd@deped.qgov.ph

Telefax nos. (02) 634-0901; (02) 631-4985; (02) 631-3690

For your guidance and strict compliance.
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MEMORANDUM
DM-CI-2017-00190)
To . Regional Directors
Schools Division Superintendents
Public Sch 6ls District Supervisors
From
Subject : Request to Update Contact Information of Elementary Schools, Schools District, Secondary
Schools and Schools Division Offices
Date : June 29, 2017

Please be informed that the Bureau of Learing Resources is updating its database of recipient schools.

Relative to this, we would like to request the District Heads and HS Principals to submit the duly accomplished
Form 1-District and Form 2-HS, respectively (attached). All schools division offices (SDOs) should submit the
consolidated forms on or before July 14. 2017 to any of the following:

.'.~ Mailihg address Edel B. Carag, Director ill, OIC, Director IV
Bureau of Learning Resources, Ground Floor, Bonifacio Building
DepEd Complex, Meralco Avenue, Pasig City

Email address Attention:

‘ ' Besy C. Agamata,

Chief Education Program Specialist
BLR, Production Division

bir.Ipd@deped.gov.ph

Telefax Nos. ~(02) 634-09-01 ; (02) 631-4985, (02) 631-3690

For your guidance and strict compliance.
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Form 1- District

UPDATED CONTACT INFORMATION
As of July 31, 2017

Division Complete Address:
Region : Complete Address:
Contact No.
Particular DepEd ID No. Complete Address Municipality Landline No. Mobile No. Email address
School District
Elementary Schools
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
Prepared by: Approved:

<Full Name and Signature>
<Designation>
<Date>

<Full Name and Signature>
<Designation>
<Date>




Form 2-HS

UPDATED CONTACT INFORMATION
As of July 31, 2017

Division : Complete Address:
Region : Complete Address:
Name of High School

DepEd Identification No.

Address

Contact Nos. Landline No.

Mobile No.

Email address

Prepared by:

Approved:

<Full Name and Signature>
<Designation>
<Date>

<Full Name and Signature>
<Designation>
<Date>




